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Compagnon & Lassale larcher p^re &. nus
17 New Montgomery St., opp. Palace Hotel Tel. Main 1571 ClarCtS and SaUtCmeS

GOL CBOCKEB-T.,AJfaLJ:Y DrBECTOKY. GOL

J. C. WILSON & CO.!
©OO BATTERY SX.

|
Tel. Main 1864

|

COAL, COKE and PIG IRON
|

Wholesale and Retail l

Goldstein Edith, widow, r. 1721 Pacific Av
Goldstein E. L. Co., J. Fro-wenfeld pres.,

206 Sansome
Goldstein E. L. Mrs., widow, r. 1423 Sut-

ter
Goldstein Elizabeth, widow, r. 813 Hyde
Goldstein Ernest, r. 1812 Larkin
Goldstein Eugene H.. elk. Philadelphia

Shoe Co. r. 633 Eddy
Goldstein Franz M., teacher Girl's High

School, r. 1812 Larkin
Goldstein Harris, sUppermkr. r. 232 Ship-

ley
Goldstein Hattie, widow, r. 1538 Jackson
Goldstein Henry, pawn broker, 231, 3d and

668 Howard, r. 1800 Sutter
Goldstein Henry G., tailor, r. 466 Clemen-

tina
Goldstein Herman, barber, r. 526 Fulton
Goldstein Hiram, salesman O'Connor,

Moffatt & Co. r. 711 Jones
Goldstein Isador, salesman Joe Rosen-

berg, r. 1515 Turk
Goldstein Isadore, tailor, r. 17 Russ
Goldstein Isadore, tailor, r. 466 Clemen-

tina
Goldstein Isidor, elk. Bauer Bros. & Co.

r. 341 Grove
Goldstein Jacob, clothing, 341, 3d, r. 118

Russ
Goldstein Jacob, salesman M. Silberberg,

r. 806 Douglass
Goldstein Jesse L., elk. Cal. Fruit Can-

ners Assn. r. 1721 Pacific Av.
Goldstein John, peddler, r. 1821 Lombard
Goldstein John I., plumber, r. 1070 Va-

lencia
Goldstein Joseph, tailor, r. 744 Bush
Goldstein Joseph, waiter Zinkand Cafe, r.

110 Eddv
Goldstein Karl, tailor, 872 Howard, r.

Alameda
Goldstein Leon, publisher, 326 Pine, r. 1126

Turk
Goldstein Leon, tailor, r. 431 Hayes
Goldstein Leon A., dept. mgr. Raphael's,

r. 1536 Ellis
Goldstein Louis, tailor, r. 512a Jessie
Goldstein Ludwig, salesman S. Cahen, r.

1812 Larkin
Goldstein M., with A. Zellerbach & Sons,

r. 1515 Turk
Goldstein Meyer, tailor, r. 466 Clementina
Goldstein Minnie Miss, teacher piano r.

518 Bryant
Goldstein Morris, peddler, r. 20% Polsom

Av.
Goldstein Morris, peddler, r. 317 9th
Goldstein Paul, cutter John Hoey, r. 466

Clementina
Goldstein Pauline, widow, r. 518 Bryant
Goldstein Percy, emp. Crown Distilleries

Co. r. 518 Bryant
Goldstein Perry, ladies' tailor, 1518 Polk
Goldstein Robert H., r. 2024 Bush
Goldstein Samuel, r. 902 Eddv
Goldstein Samuel, compositor Edward C

Hughes, r. 1497 O'Farrell
Goldstein Sanford L., vice-pres. and treas.

Cal. Fruit Canners' Assn. r. 2415 Jack-
son

Goldstein Simon (Goldstein & Cohn) r.
2024 Bush

Goldstein Simon Rev.. Kosher butcher, r.

526 Fulton
Goldstein Sol H., wood and coal, 668 How-

ard, r. Hotel Miramar
Goldstein Solomon, peddler, r. Hale nr.

Barneveld Av.
Goldstein Solomon, tailor, r. 466 Clemen-

tina
Goldstein Virginia, widow, r. 1423 Sutter
Goldstein T\"alter, r. 1812 Larkin
Goldstein Zigmar. lab. U. I. Wks.
GOLDSTEIN & CO., Herman Cohn pres..

costumers, 733 Market, tel. Main 1615
Goldstein & Cohn (S. Goldstein and H.

Cohn) importers human hair and
gloves. 822 Market

GOLDSTEIN & GOLDMAN (Charles
Goldstein and Max B. Goldman) cus-
tom tailors. 101 Donohoe Bldg., tel.

Howard 2556
Goldstone Abraham, elk. r. 1427 Bush
Goldstone Bros. (M. A., H. J. and L. W. t

men's furnishing goods, 21 Batterv and
926 Dupont

Goldstone Charles, r. 413 Grove
Goldstone Charles, poultry. Grand West-

ern Market, r. 1427 Bush
Goldstone Daniel, collector, r. 351 Fell
Goldstone Edwin, elk. S. J. Goldstone. r.

2207 Fulton
Goldstone Henry, r. 1427 Bush
Goldstone Henry (Goldstone Bros.) r. 1265

Ellis
Goldstone Jacob, r. 142 Central Av.
Goldstone Jacob (Nyman & Goldstone) r.

464 Linden Av.
Goldstone Jacob, salesman, r. 1427 Bush
Goldstone John B.. r. 414 Buchanan
Goldstone Joseph (Goldstone Bros.) r. 142

Central Av.
Goldstone Joseph (Vayr & Goldstone) r.

413 Grove
Goldstone Leo W. (Goldstone Bros.) r. 142

Central Av.
Goldstone Louis, atty. r. 2207 Fulton
Goldstone Louis, elk. r. 413 Grove
Goldstone M. & Son (M. and P.) furnish-

ing goods, 330 Market
Goldstone Mitchell (M. Goldstone & Son i

r. 22.55 Geary
Goldstone Morris, peddler, r. 413 Grove
Goldstone Moses A. (Goldstone Bros.) r.

1518 Post
Goldstone Percy (M. Goldstone & Son) r.

2255 Geary
Goldstone Peter B., poultrvman. r. 986

Post
Goldstone Philip, driver M. L. Blum &

Co.
Goldstone Samuel, elk. C. Goldstone, r.

1427 Bush
Goldstone Samuel J., cigars. Grand Hotel,

r. 2207 Fulton
Goldsworthy Mary A., widow, r. 733 Har-

rison
Goldt George, elk. J. Falk, r. 257 Octavia
Goldt John. elk. r. 257 Octavia
Goldthwalte J. Oceana, widow, teacher

music and dancing, 1.332 Valencia
Goldtree Bros. Co. 124 Sansome
Goldtree Isaac (Goldtree Bros. Co.) r.

Germanv
Goldtree. Liebes & Co., mchts. (San Sal-

vador)) office 124 Sansome
Goldtree Morris (Goldtree Bros. Co.) r.

Germany
Goldtree Morris M., student, r. 930 Eddy
Goldtree Nathan (Goldtree Bros. Co.) r.

930 Eddy
Goldwater Benjamin G. (B. G. Goldwater

& Co.) r. 414, 5th Av.
Goldwater B. G. & Co. (B. G. Goldwater)

printers. 433 Stevenson
Goldwater David, elk. r. 504, 4th
Goldwater Jacob, carpet layer, r. 21 Pear!
Goldwater Max, tailor. 504, 4th
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